

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.11290 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> At request of learned counsel for petitioner for filing implead application impleading the party who is objecting for shifting of KV Lines, Post 15.07.2026. B/O mrm	