

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.11290 OF 2026

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that implead petition has been filed today. List on 17.08.2026. (B/o) dv	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--